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2004 KLX110
Svingam

ITEM NAME

GUIDE-CHAIN,FR (Ref # 12053)
GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053A)
ARM-COMP-SWING,SILVER (Ref # 33001)
SHAFT-SWING ARM (Ref # 33032)
ADJUSTER-CHAIN (Ref # 33040)
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)
WASHER,6.5X16X2 (Ref # 92022)
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092A)
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150)
NUT,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92210)

PART NUMBER
12053-1459
12053-1460
33001-1622-CE
33032-0007
33040-1006
92015-1391
92022-1565
92092-1088
92150-1339
92210-1373

Kawasaki

Let the Good Times Roll°

QUANTITY

1
1
1
1
2
4
2
2
3
1
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