



# 2004 KLX110

## PARTS LIST

### Swingarm

ITEM NAME	PART NUMBER	QUANTITY
GUIDE-CHAIN,FR (Ref # 12053)	12053-1459	1
GUIDE-CHAIN,RR (Ref # 12053A)	12053-1460	1
ARM-COMP-SWING,SILVER (Ref # 33001)	33001-1622-CE	1
SHAFT-SWING ARM (Ref # 33032)	33032-0007	1
ADJUSTER-CHAIN (Ref # 33040)	33040-1006	2
NUT,6MM (Ref # 92015)	92015-1391	4
WASHER,6.5X16X2 (Ref # 92022)	92022-1565	2
BUSHING-RUBBER (Ref # 92092A)	92092-1088	2
BOLT,6X20 (Ref # 92150)	92150-1339	3
NUT,LOCK,12MM (Ref # 92210)	92210-1373	1